g) All other conditions as mentioned in (Section-2 & Section-4) of tender documents must be fulfilled. 

16. Brief description of the works. Civil, Sanitary, Electrification, Boundary wall, Surface Drain, Compound Road etc. 

17. Price of tender document (Tk) Tk. 1,500/- (One thousand five hundred) only (Non-refundable). 

Name of Work Location Tender Security only in (BD/PO) from any 

Schedule Bank of Bangladesh 

Completion Time 

in Weeks/Months 

Construction of Noahata Fire service and Civil Defence 
Stations (B-Type) in the District of Rajshahi under the